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Event 1 Mixed 12 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of27 Finals Startsat08:30 AM
1
2 Macdonald, Dougie M9 VPSC 4:40.45
3 Haghi, Tara W10 SwimFaster 4:34.55
4 Colgiu, Marcus M11 RIDGE 4:39.40
5
6
Heat 2 of27 Finals Starts at 08:36 AM
1 Gill, Malek M11 VPSC 4:30.00
2 Jansen, Alianna G W11 AO0SC 4:25.56
3 Cracknell, Emma W12 RIDGE 4:25.21
4 Liu, Wayne M12 RIDGE 4:25.21
5 Castro, Caio M10 VPSC 4:27.95
6
Heat 3 of 27 Finals Starts at 08:41 AM
1 Luo, Emma W11 SKSC 4:21.43
2 Zhang, Patrick M9 WVOSC 4:16.97
3 Sidhu, Savanah K W12 LOsC 4:16.28
4 Taylor, James M8 VPSC 4:16.31
5 Rogers, Jesse W10 RIDGE 4:21.18
6 Dong, Kaylee W10 VPSC 4:24.11
Heat 4 of 27 Finals Starts at 08:46 AM
1 Leung, Aiden M11 VPSC 4:15.00
2 Fierant, Zoe W11 SwimFaster 4:11.39
3 Roberts, Mary W9 VPSC 4:10.65
4 Siu, Megan W11 RAPID 4:10.88
5 Finkelstein, Hannah W10 SwimFaster 4:13.22
6  Holmgren, Brianna G W11 AO0SC 4:15.87
Heat 5 o0f27 Finals Starts at 08:50 AM
1 Flynn, Kieran M9 VPSC 4:10.10
2 Taddei, Alexis W11 VPSC 4:10.00
3 Chen, Olivia W11 SKSC 4:08.19
4 Van Essen, Cedar W9  SwimFaster 4:08.81
5 Gilbertson, Liam M10 VPSC 4:10.00
6 Lewin, Sophia W12 RIDGE 4:10.21
Heat 6 of 27 Finals Starts at 08:55 AM
1 Cockell, Abigail E W10 LOSC 4:05.39
2 Simpson, Keira W11 RIDGE 4:05.21
3 Tian, Ryan M12 VPSC 4:05.00
4 Liu, Natalie W10 VPSC 4:05.00
5 Worton, Rhian W12 RIDGE 4:05.21
6 Marcelino, Olivia H W10 LOSC 4:05.55
Heat 7 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:00 AM
1 Cantos, Marcus M10 SKSC 4:05.00
2 Wan, Alexander M10 WVOSC 4:03.37
3 Beatty, Charlotte W10 RIDGE 4:02.49
4 Warraich, Areen W12 LOsC 4:03.10
5 Liu, Brian M12 SKSC 4:04.95
6 Dominatto, Olivia W10 SKSC 4:05.00
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8 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:04 AM

Cheung, Holton M10 WVOSC
McEwen, Jimmy M12 VPSC
Gendreau, Logan M10 SwimFaster
Rudolf, Jack M10 RAPID
Ling, Max Z M10 WVOSC

Zabloski, Grace
9 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:09 AM

W12 SwimFaster

Choy, Jonathan M11 Advent
Doerksen, Quintin D M11 SPART
Chen, Thomas M12 VPSC

Ma, Andrew S M9 WVOSC

Jia, Lucy W10 RAPID
Povazan, Joshua M9 RIDGE

10 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:13 AM
Marks, Kialyn T W12 SPART
Shu, Marina w12 PSwW
Zhang, Philip M11 RAPID
Ware, Lincoln M9  SwimFaster
Webb, Rachel W10 Advent
Hunter, Colton M M10 LOSC

11 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:18 AM
Dziekan, Roxana W10 Advent
Dong, Ethan M12 VPSC
Talbot, Audrey W10 SwimFaster
Dhanjal, Eesha E W12 AO0SC
Ruckman-Utting, Stanley M10 HYACK
Lennstrom, Ashtyn W8 HYACK

12 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:22 AM
Barts, Jacob M9 SFA
Kataev, Nikita M12 RIDGE
Durik, Stefan M12 Advent
Yang, Joshua M11 SKSC
Haghi, Nika W12 SwimFaster
Senekal, Lara W9  SwimFaster
13 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:26 AM
Liu, Ella W12 SKSC
Zhang, Mia W10 HYACK
Takenaka, Matthew M12 RAPID
Wang, Grace RuiSi W13 RAPID
Zabloski, Carys W10 SwimFaster
Smith, Eva R W12 PSW

14 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:31 AM
Lee, Chantelle W12 RAPID
Nguyen, Valentina W11 VPSC
Cunningham, Qwynn W12 HYACK
Zhou, Kelan W10 SKSC

Bao, Rachel W12 SFA

Li, Michael M12 RAPID

4:00.72
4:00.00
3:59.30
3:59.99
4:00.28
4:01.84

3:58.40
3:55.60
3:55.00
3:55.26
3:55.99
3:59.21

3:54.76
3:52.85
3:50.99
3:51.57
3:54.24
3:54.98

3:50.29
3:50.00
3:49.64
3:49.90
3:50.12
3:50.33

3:49.30
3:48.91
3:48.48
3:48.56
3:49.25
3:49.51

3:46.83
3:46.32
3:45.55
X3:45.55
3:46.57
3:48.19

3:45.48
3:45.00
3:44.94
3:45.00
3:45.10
3:45.55
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Heat 15 Finals (#1 Mixed 12 & Under 200 SC Meter IM) Heat 22 of 27 Finals Starts at 10:04 AM
1 Gilbertson, Kyle M10 VPSC 3:43.89 1 Wheeler, AriC M12 SPART 3:22.80
2 Lee, ChengXi (Jeremy) M10 HYACK 3:42.03 2 Piaseczny, Miko | M11 PSW 3:22.51
3 Cai, Jayden M11 WvVOsC 3:41.14 3 Barts, Alisha W12 SFA 3:20.09
4 Chau, Andy M12 RAPID 3:41.69 4 Weatherhead, Evan A M10 SPART 3:20.98
5 Andrews, Charlotte B W12 PSW 3:43.27 5 Ciprick, Grace W11 WVOSC 3:22.64
6  Palmer-Verbytskiy, Matthew M12 HYACK 3:44.23 6 Li, Brian M10 SKSC 3:22.98
Heat 16 of 27 Finals Startsat 09:39 AM Heat 23 of 27 Finals Startsat 10:08 AM
1 Robinson, Emma W12 HYACK 3:40.50 1 Liang, Baron (Yuanze) M12 WVOSC 3:19.86
2 Neumann, Daniel M12 RIDGE 3:40.21 2 Qiuy, Alan M11 SKSC 3:13.01
3 Skene, Beryl M11 HYACK 3:39.51 3 Anderson, Aimee W13 RAPID X3:11.90
4 Armitage, Annie W12 WVOSC 3:40.14 4 Lin, Phoebe W12 SKSC 3:12.98
5 Cheung, Aaron M12 RAPID 3:40.39 5 Wang, Ava W11 RAPID 3:18.26
6  Chen, Chelsea W10 VPSC 3:40.98 6 Jia, Eric M11 WVOSC 3:20.00
Heat 17 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:43 AM Heat 24 of 27 Finals Startsat10:11 AM
1 Povazan, Sofia W11 RIDGE 3:37.21 1 Choi, Bonnie M W10 SPART 3:11.68
2 Baker, Lucas M11 VPSC 3:35.57 2 Lane, Chella W12 SFA 3:10.42
3 Yan, Cathy W10 VPSC 3:35.00 3 Stack-Hunter, Isabelle W12 WwvosC 3:05.93
4 Hui, Olivia W13 RAPID X3:35.01 4 Yan, Hanny X W11 WVOSC 3:08.33
5 Chin, Noah M11 SKSC 3:36.95 5 Li JiKaiM M11 SPART 3:10.95
6 Yan, Cayden M9  SKSC 3:37.32 6 Zeng, RyanY M8 WVOSC 3:11.90
Heat 18 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:48 AM Heat 25 o0f27 Finals Startsat10:15 AM
1 Wang, Hermione W12 PSW 3:34.38 1 An,Jialin M12 PSW 3:04.50
2 Ye, Aiden M9 HYACK 3:33.78 2 Yu Eddie T M12 WVOSC 2:58.18
3 Reed, Anabelle W10 SwimFaster 3:33.16 3 Saunders, Brody C M12 SPART 2:54.44
4 Tokuhara, Yuto M9 HYACK 3:33.44 4 Gielty, Kaegan M12 SFA 2:56.50
5 Chan, Nadia W12 RAPID 3:33.99 5 Canon, Sarah W11 SFA 2:59.65
6 Salama, Mariam S W12 WVOsC 3:34.67 6 Liu, Sally W11 WVOsC 3:04.87
Heat 19 of 27 Finals Starts at 09:52 AM Heat 26 of 27 Finals Startsat10:19 AM
1 Fairbairn, ClaraJ W11 SPART 3:32.56 1 Morgans, Leanna W12 SFA 2:53.22
2 Ead,Sandra M W11 WVOSC 3:31.03 2 Chirico, Tommy ] M12 SPART 2:51.07
3 Sze, Khloe W11 RAPID 3:30.44 3 Lin, Vivienne W12 SFA 2:44.84
4 Zhou, Kehan M10 SKSC 3:30.94 4 Hong, Tessa W12 SFA 2:51.06
5 Kozeratskyi, Angelina W12 RIDGE 3:31.36 5 Rexha, Troy C M12 SPART 2:51.64
6 Lim, Evan M10 SKSC 3:32.68 6 Housden, Everleigh W12 SFA 2:54.35
Heat 20 of 27 Finals Startsat 09:56 AM Heat 27 of 27 Finals Startsat10:22 AM
1 Mincheva, Katherine W11 SFA 3:30.05 1 LeCorre, Cale M12 SFA 2:44.48
2 Wang, Shinshin W12 WVOSC 3:29.82 2 Wong, Cassie H W12 WVOSC 2:36.61
3 Leung, Hayden M10 RAPID 3:28.63 3 Yamamoto, Jinsei M12 SFA 2:32.47
4 Homeniuk, Isabel W12 RAPID 3:28.66 4 Haigh, Rebecca W12 SFA 2:36.53
5  Yuan, Hudson M12 WVOSC 3:30.00 5 Thai, Kayla W12 SFA 2:43.44
6 Caranoo, Kayleigh N W10 SPART 3:30.26 6 Wood, Joad M12 SFA 2:44.75
Heat 21o0f27 Finals Startsat10:00 AM .
1 VanWyngaarden, Madden W12 SwimFaster 3:25.68 Event 2 Mixed 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM
2 Jubilee, Luke M12 HYACK 3.24.88 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Hwang, Matthew M11 SKSC 3:23.23 Heat 1o0f11 Finals Startsat10:25 AM
4 Romanenko, Sasha M12 Advent 3:24.07 1
5 Cui Larry M10 RIDGE 3.2521 2 MacPherson, Arie G M8 LOSC 2:33.95
6 Zhang Jonathan M12 SKSC 3.27.37 3 Panagopoulos, Olivia W8 RIDGE 2:27.21
4 Parr, Casey M M9 LOSC 2:28.92
5
6
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2 Finals (#2 Mixed 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM)

Kim, Martina

Kang, Mila K

Reid, Isla

Dowler, Madden
van Reeuwyk, Isla R
Barnett, Ava R

w11
w8
W10
M10
W11
w9

VPSC
LOSC
RIDGE
RIDGE
SPART
AOSC

3 0of11 Finals Startsat10:31 AM

Kong, Raymond F
Yan, Hanny X
Sullano, Sophia E
Wang, Shinshin
Maingot, Hannah
Lam, Alarick

M8
W11
W10
w12
W10

M9

LOSC
WVOSC
LOSC
WvosC
RIDGE
SFA

4 of 11 Finals Starts at 10:34 AM

Downing, Jacob
Emmerson, Kaelen
Du, Ethan
Ebrahim, Samaara
Gill, Sahana K

Caranoo, Kacey N

M11
w8
M10
W10
W10
w7

VPSC
RIDGE
WvVOsC
WVOSsC
LOSC
SPART

50f11 Finals Startsat10:37 AM

Mou, Joseph Y
Cai, Jasper

Ulrich, Jakob W
Ghayeghvar, Radin
Zhang, Justin
Wong, Adrianna

M9
M9
M10
M10
M10
w8

WVOSC
WVOSC
LOSC

Advent
WVO0SC
WVO0SsC

6 of 11 Finals Starts at 10:40 AM

Morgan, Nikita
Wu, Colin K

Yu, Eddie T

Kloot, Kiersten L
Keefe, Leah B
Kooyman, Skylar ]

w10
M9
M12

W11
w9
w9

Advent
AOSC
WVOSC
SPART
AOSC
SPART

7 of 11 Finals Starts at 10:42 AM

Wong, Cassie H
Escaravage, Maggie
Shin, Chloe ]
Brown, Alia
Nilsson, Breslin
Bocsa, David

W12
W11
Wi1
Wi1
M9
M12

WVOSC
RIDGE
LOSC
VPSC
RIDGE
Advent

8 of 11 Finals Starts at 10:45 AM

Zhang, Patrick

Wan, Alexander
Geisser, Brooklynn D
Ling, Max Z

Cheung, Holton

Le Blanc, Logan T

M9
M10
w12
M10
M10
M12

WvoscC
WvoscC
AOSC
WVOSC
WvVOSsC
LOSC
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2:25.00
2:23.35
2:21.21
2:23.21
2:23.65
2:26.61

2:20.38
2:18.43
2:15.07
2:15.69
2:20.21
2:20.50

2:11.21
2:10.21
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.90
2:12.80

2:10.00
2:10.00
2:05.81
2:06.40
2:10.00
2:10.00

2:04.60
2:04.26
2:02.14
2:03.20
2:04.56
2:05.63

2:00.72
1:59.21
1:56.80
1:58.29
1:59.75
2:01.20

1:55.00
1:55.00
1:51.43
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:56.70

Heat 9 of 11 Finals Starts at 10:47 AM

1 Munroe, Jordyn W9 SFA

2 Thaij, Julien M9 SFA

3 Tetzlaff, Shelby P W10 LOSC

4 Thai, Jaydis M12 SFA

5 Amr, Adam M10 LOSC

6 Park, Hannah W10 SFA

Heat 10 0of11 Finals Starts at 10:49 AM

1 Lam, Michael M11 SFA

2 Edang, Christian M11 SKSC

3 Metza, Charlotte W11 SKSC

4 Jia, Eric M11 WvVOSC
5 Birdsall, Sarah W12 VPSC

6 Jessup, Rosemilor W10 SFA

Heat 11o0f11 Finals Startsat10:52 AM

1 Liu, Sally w11 WvOsC
2 Ma, Gloria W12 SKSC

3 Auchter, Logan M10 SFA

4 Brekke, Brooklynn W9 SFA

5 Stack-Hunter, Isabelle W12 WVOSC
6 Sull Aujla, Zaahur M11 SKSC

1:49.30
1:46.70
1:42.21
1:43.70
1:48.51
1:50.20

1:40.40
1:35.00
1:32.75
1:35.00
1:38.51
1:40.82

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:27.90
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:32.09



